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1010471092 S 45 KRUT AV LINDGARDE
Simmental Adjusted weaning weight 6 i Si HANNING ESSEX SIMSWEMO035171004585
Cow (Interbeef) | SIMDNKMO006799700084 N FATIMA
Adjusted weaning weight (NAV 1 1 SIMDEUF000007073531
countries) 2
Evaluation Interbeef MGS HADRIAN AV TaGRA
rp——— SIMSWEMO006726019882
SIMDNKF002431100041 323 SENTA MGD 237 SENTA
Dam SIMSWEF000000038982
SIMSWEF004125500393
HERVES
FIN 849

Evaluation published 14.10.2025

\/[€]piSiY SIMSWEMO0000000855
55

Current

Adjusted weaning weight, direct
Adjusted weaning weight, maternal
Birth weight, direct

Birth weight, maternal

Calving ease, direct

Calving ease, maternal

NAY ' ‘Nardic Catile Genetic Evaluation
mm+

evaluation
97
102
107
102
90
97

VAYA

aba




